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Please Select Switch :  NoviFlow-1-28 $ 113406 flows are used in this switch, max flow count is 6000000. HA Status :
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Time Level Type Switch/Service Name Status
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All s Search

LoginIP :

Login IP

211.75.132.13

211.75.132.13

163.32.119.235

163.32.119.235

211.75.132.13

60.249.246.54

60.249.246.54

60.249.246.54

60.249.246.54

60.249.246.54

60.249.246.54

Validation :

Login Time [F

2018/10/18 14:08:05

2018/10/18 14:07:57

2018/10/18 14:04:39

2018/10/18 14:01:26

2018/10/18 10:47:10

2018/10/18 08:14:28

2018/10/17 22:42:48

2018/10/17 20:32:51

2018/10/17 20:14:36

2018/10/17 18:53:35

2018/10/17 17:57:36

Logout Time

2018/10/18 10:50:58

2018/10/17 22:43:08

2018/10/17 20:33:20

2018/10/17 20:15:24

2018/10/17 19:28:14

Login Account Login Type
admin LOCAL
admin

stii LOCAL
stii LOCAL
admin LOCAL
stii LOCAL
stii LOCAL
stii LOCAL
stii LOCAL
stii LOCAL
stii LOCAL

Role

admin

admin

admin

admin

admin

admin

admin

admin

admin

admin

Validation

Success

Fail

Success

Success

Success

Success

Success

Success

Success

Success

Success
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1. BEEFAE(GUI Interface) kai< 5(Command-Line Interface) 7 EE A °

2. 1Rt Syslog & SNMP Traps Z&SZ8EH - WARER D —EXENSEBINIE
&l (%0 email ~ &5 ~ IM(Line - Message...)...5) -

3. 12ft Telnet 3¢ SSHv2 K #Ei@ Console 18 - ZEHHETERE -
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SDN Managed System, Redundant License (including application system and
NSC-MAN-TW-REDUNDANT |application system's data)

SDN Benefits for Customer :
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